®
A    associate company
Data sheet
RMB29D01_07
Issue 7, 30th August 2019
The RMB29 encoder module
is designed for direct
integration to high volume

Data sheet
RMB29D01_07
Magnetic actuator and magnet ordering information
Ø10
6 7
14
magnet
Ø*H8
Ø15-0.1
Actuator for integration onto shaft
Part numbers:
For resolutions up to 9 bit absolute (512 cpr incremental)
RMA04A2A00 – Ø4 mm shaft RMA10A2A00 – Ø10 mm shaft
RMA05A2A00 – Ø5 mm shaft RMA19A2A00 – Ø3/16” shaft
RMA06A2A00 – Ø6 mm shaft RMA25A2A00 – Ø1/4” shaft
RMA08A2A00 – Ø8 mm shaft RMA37A2A00 – Ø3/8” shaft
For resolutions from 10 bit absolute (800 cpr incremental) and above
RMA04A3A00 – Ø4 mm shaft RMA10A3A00 – Ø10 mm shaft
RMA05A3A00 – Ø5 mm shaft RMA19A3A00 – Ø3/16” shaft
RMA06A3A00 – Ø6 mm shaft RMA25A3A00 – Ø1/4” shaft
RMA08A3A00 – Ø8 mm shaft RMA37A3A00 – Ø3/8” shaft
Shaft = Ø*h7
Fixing: Grub screw provided
Ø8
12